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JWCPE 2021 #v74xhy 7 REKR=(=T)

ERETABAS WIS AiFa 2021/03/21
7 — 7 RARIELE 28 A RBEILT )T P
| EFA T A T T e T W | B | A
N BRI JT1L—A 10.60 | 4.20 | 6.40 | 6.30 | 1.60 | 2.10 16.90 | —
2L | HEA HARG 9.80 |4.20|5.60 | 5.90 |1.80]2.30 15.70 | 1.20
L | AR ey WARG 9.20 |3.70 |5.50 | 5.55 |2.40|2.05 14.75 |0.95
AT L8 1L o E=27R.G 8.70 |[3.70|5.00| 5.50 |2.00 | 2.50 14.20 | 0.55
M | mROEE HARG 9.00 |4.10]4.90 | 5.20 |2.40]2.40 14.20 | 0.00
6hr | PrERREA IR P A% 8.40 |3.60|4.80 | 5.70 |[2.30 | 2.00 14.10 | 0.10
WL | A ok WARG 8.70 |4.00 | 4.70 | 5.10 |2.50 | 2.40 13.80 | 0.30
8 | AEEAER CHERYET-EH 8.40 |3.20(520| 5.15 |[2.10|2.75 13.55 |0.25
oz | HIIEA ARG s 7.80 |3.70|4.10| 5.65 |2.40|1.95 13.45 |0.10
102 KT ARV AL 8.50 |3.30|520| 4.45 |[2.70|2.85 12.95 |0.50
TINZ | @HREFED ARG s 7.30 |[3.00 430 | 5.30 |2.20 | 2.50 12.60 |0.35
1207 | 7KL GO [EFEa=TE v 7.70 [3.40 [ 4.30 | 4.30 |2.60 | 3.10 12.00 | 0.60
I3NZ | it BokE H4ARG 8.00 |3.40|4.60| 4.15 |260|3.25]0.40 | 11.75 |0.25
LAQE | RAREZRH AR VE s 6.50 |2.80|3.70 | 4.35 |2.80|2.85 10.85 | 0.90
1607 | REEH (AR P ik 5.90 |2.80(3.10| 4.35 |[2.80]2.85 10.25 | 0.60
1607 | (L H 3 E27R.G 6.20 |3.10]3.10 | 4.00 |2.80]3.20 10.20 | 0.05
17067 | FisRex EHEERTE T - S5 5.60 |2.70|2.90 | 4.00 |3.102.90 9.60 | 0.60
1817 PARIEAS JL—A 5.80 |1.90|3.90 | 3.75 |2.70|3.55 9.55 |0.05
1907 | FFREIR JWCPE Jr 5.80 [3.30|250| 3.75 |290]335]|0.05| 9.50 |0.05
2002 | HERERH E'27R.G 5.90 |2.10|3.80| 3.05 |[2.90|4.05 8.95 |[0.55
2107 | 3 =<6 HARG 5.50 | 1.70 [3.80 | 2.70 |3.00 |4.30 8.20 |0.75
2207 | XK R fARY asT A T 5.20 |250|270| 1.90 [3.00|5.10|0.30 | 6.80 | 1.40
2302 | RN BE LUCE 3.10 120|190 | 2.85 |3.20]3.95]0.05| 5.90 |0.90
VAN I R = EN [iEpEw=r=y v 0.00 |[5.90
L | A HEFTE LUCE 0.00 |0.00
ITA 0.00 |[0.00
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